PRE-PIPED
HORIZONTAL
BLADDER TANKS
CHEMGUARD
204 S. 6th Ave • Mansfield, TX 76063 • (817) 473-9964 • F AX (817) 473-0606
• Tanks are supplied with foam concentrate
discharge located at the top of the tank.

204 S. 6th Ave • Mansfield, TX 76063 • (817) 473-9964 • F AX (817) 473-0606
ORDERING INFORMATION
Please specify the following:
• Type of tank required - Horizontal or Vertical
• Size of tank
• Exterior finish of tank
• Whether required for salt water environment
• Any other options required
Below is the format for Pre-Piped Chemguard Bladder Tanks:
Model: CHBT-TDP
Size: 50 to 4500 Gallon (Horizontal Tanks)
Exterior Coating (Option 1):
01 - Red Enamel Exterior/No Internal Coating
02 - Red Enamel Exterior/Coal Tar Epoxy
Internal Coating
03 - Red Enamel Exterior/Custom Internal
Coating
04 - Red Epoxy Exterior/No Internal Coating
05 - Red Epoxy Exterior/Coal Tar Epoxy Internal
Coating
06 - Red Epoxy Exterior/Custom Internal
Coating
07 - Custom Exterior/No Internal Coating
08 - Custom Exterior/Coal Tar Epoxy Internal
Coating
09 - Custom Exterior/Custom Internal Coating
(continued on next page)
Proprortioner/Foam T ype (Option 2):
01 - 2.5" (C103) 21 - 3" (C103) 41 - 4" (C103) 61 - 6" (C103) 81 - 8" (C103)
02 - 2.5" (C303) 22 - 3" (C303) 42 - 4" (C303) 62 - 6" (C303) 82 - 8" (C303)
03 - 2.5" (CUG) 23 - 3" (CUG) 43 - 4" (CUG) 63 - 6" (CUG) 83 - 8" (CUG)
04 - 2.5" (C603) 24 - 3" (C603) 44 - 4" (C603) 64 - 6" (C603) 84 - 8" (C603)
05 - 2.5" (C363-3) 25 - 3" (C363-3) 45 - 4" (C363-3) 65 - 6" (C363-3) 85 - 8" (C363-3)
06 - 2.5" (C363-6) 26 - 3" (C363-6) 46 - 4" (C363-6) 66 - 6" (C363-6) 86 - 8" (C363-6)
07 - 2.5" (CX) 27 - 3" (CX) 47 - 4" (CX) 67 - 6" (CX) 87 - 8" (CX)
08 - 2.5" (C2) 28 - 3" (C2) 48 - 4" (C2) 68 - 6" (C2) 88 - 8" (C2)
09 - 2.5" (C3FP) 29 - 3" (C3FP) 49 - 4" (C3FP) 69 - 6" (C3FP) 89 - 8" (C3FP)
10 - 2.5" (C301MS) 30 - 3" (C301MS) 50 - 4" (C301MS) 70 - 6" (C301MS) 90 - 8" (C301MS)
11 - 2.5" (C302) 31 - 3" (C302) 51 - 4" (C302) 71 - 6" (C302) 91 - 8" (C302)
12 - 2.5" (C361-3) 32 - 3" (C361-3) 52 - 4" (C361-3) 72 - 6" (C361-3) 92 - 8" (C361-3)
13 - 2.5" (C361-6) 33 - 3" (C361-6) 53 - 4" (C361-6) 73 - 6" (C361-6) 93 - 8" (C361-6)
14 - 2.5"(C601MS) 34 - 3"(C601MS) 54 - 4"(C601MS) 74 - 6"(C601MS) 94 - 8"(C601MS)
U1 - 6" UW (C302)
U2 - 6" UW (CUG)
Foam Discharge Piping (T op)/Foam T rim Valves (Option 3):
01 - Brass Pipe/Brass Valves - 2.5" Proportioner
02 - Carbon Steel Pipe/Brass Valves - 2.5" Proportioner
03 - 316 Stainless Steel Pipe/Stainless Steel Valves - 2.5" Proportioner
11 - Brass Pipe/Brass Valves - 3" Proportioner
12 - Carbon Steel Pipe/Brass Valves - 3" Proportioner
13 - 316 Stainless Steel Pipe/Stainless Steel Valves - 3" Proportioner
21 - Brass Pipe/Brass Valves - 4" Proportioner
22 - Carbon Steel Pipe/Brass Valves - 4" Proportioner
23 - 316 Stainless Steel Pipe/Stainless Steel Valves - 4" Proportioner
31 - Brass Pipe/Brass Valves - 6" Proportioner
Page 5 of 8
CHEMGUARD
204 S. 6th Ave • Mansfield, TX 76063 • (817) 473-9964 • F AX (817) 473-0606
32 - Carbon Steel Pipe/Brass Valves - 6" Proportioner
33 - 316 Stainless Steel Pipe/Stainless Steel Valves - 6" Proportioner
41 - Brass Pipe/Brass Valves - 8" Proportioner
42 - Carbon Steel Pipe/Brass Valves - 8" Proportioner